
 

L B Merton 

 

www.merton.gov.uk/youngpeople  

Bronze 1 Expedition   

Training Course 

 Duke of 

Edinburgh’s 

Award 

All Training @ John Innes Youth 

Centre, 61 Kingston Road, South 

Wimbledon, unless otherwise stated 

Tuesday Evenings: 2 hr sessions from 7pm to 

9pm  

Cost: £100 includes equipment (except sleeping 

bag/walking boots) all training, transport and 

campsite fees. Excludes food. Payment must be 

made in advance to book a place on the course, 

since there is limited availability (Cheques 

payable to L B Merton – cheques to DofE, Youth 

Office, The Chaucer Centre, Canterbury Road, 

Morden, SM4 6PX).  

Important:    You must have completed at 

least two sections of the bronze award at the 

start of the course – with all information on your 

eDofE page (which will be checked). You must 

be able to attend all the dates listed for the 

course. If, for any reason, you do not attend 

every session then you may not be able to 

complete it, since we are unable to offer 

alternatives.  

 

 

 Tues 26th Feb –Introductory session 

 Tues 5th March – Navigation/Map work 

 Tues 12th March – Grid refs/scale/compass 

 Tues 19th March – Safety & Emergency procedures 

 Sat 23rd March – Training day @ Box Hill 

 Tuesday 26th March – Review training day/Start route 
planning 

 Tues 2nd April – Route planning 

 Easter Holiday (no sessions) Tues 9th  & 16th April 

 Tues 23rd April – Final Prep for the weekend/collect kit 

 Practice Expedition - Sat 27th & Sun 28 th  April  (Box 
Hill) 

 Tues 30th April  - Review prac exped/route planning 

 Tues 7th May - Route Planning 

 Tues 14th May - Route Planning/final prep assessed 
exped 

 Assessed Expedition - Sat 18th & Sun 19th May (East 
Grinstead) 

 Tues 21st May - return kit 

 Half Term (no Session) Tues 28th May 

 Tues 4th June - Reports/final completion of course 
 

 

 
Contact Us 
Carol Curtis, Duke of Edinburgh’s Award Manager L B Merton 
Youth Office, The Chaucer Centre,Canterbury Road, Morden, SM4 6PX 
T. 020 8274 5828/07932 600322 
E. dofeaward@merton.gov.uk 

 
 

      Duke of Edinburgh’s Award Merton Check us out/like 
us on Facebook for info & notifications:       

  @DofEMerton - Follow us live on Twitter while we  

are on expedition! 
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